SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 3334/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05-10-2017 in FA No. 3868/2017 05-10-2017 in FA No. 3869/2017 05-10-2017 in FA No. 3285/2017 05-10-2017 in FA No. 3287/2017 05-10-2017 in FA No. 3288/2017 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay At Aurangabad)

MAHADEO Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29-04-2024 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sandeep Sudhakar Deshmukh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 14.05.2024.

(NISHA KHULBEY)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIPTI KHURANA) ASSISTANT REGISTRAR